

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. • TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 • USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

ProForma Invoice Your P.O. # _____ May 25, 2016

Company: City of Clearwater IT Dept
Attention: Richard Chapman
Address: 100 S. Myrtle
City / St. / Zip: Clearwater, FL 34616
Phone: / Fax: 727-562-4879 / Richard.chapman@myclearwater.com

We are pleased to offer the following products in accordance with the terms and conditions specified below.

Payment: NET 30, CHECK PAYMENT, CC
Delivery: ETA 20 - 30 DAYS

FOB: DESTINATION
Offer Valid: TODAY

A restocking fee of 20% will be assessed on all orders refused at dock or returned unused.

Quan	Model Number	Description	List	15 % off list
		Camera Install, and adjustment of 80" existing TV Rm 130, Myrtle		
1	LOGITECH C920	HD WEBCAM	\$ 129.00	\$ 109.65
1	VID SECURE1/420	¼ - 20 WEB CAM WALL MNT	\$ 15.00	\$ 12.75
1	CTG 50226	10 FT VGA AND AUDIO CABLE	\$ 48.99	\$ 41.64
1	CTG 56784	10 FT HDMI CABLE	\$ 34.99	\$ 29.74
1	HP G5R49UT#ABA	ELITE DESK 800 PC	\$ 949.00	\$ 806.65
1	HP #K9Q83AT	MINI DVD PLAYER	\$ 109.00	\$ 92.65
1	LUMSING MOUNT	VESA SMALL FORM PC MOUNT	\$ 29.99	\$ 25.49
1	LOGITECH MK250	WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE KIT	\$ 59.99	\$ 50.99
1	KRAMER 85000152	INPUT PLATE FRAME	\$ 25.00	\$ 21.25
1	KRAMER 8500009399	HDMI INPUT JACK	\$ 33.00	\$ 28.05
1	KRAMER 8570580399	VGA AND AUDIO INPUT PLATE	\$ 38.00	\$ 32.30
1	SHURE MX391WO	BOUNDARY MICROPHONE, WHITE, OMIDIRECTIONAL	\$ 262.00	\$ 222.70
2	WIREMOLD KIT	WIREMOLD ROUGH IN BOX	\$ 20.00	\$ 17.00 X2 \$ 34.00
1	WIREMOLD	WHITE PASS THRU WALL PLATE	\$ 10.00	\$ 8.50

Ph: (813) 253-2774 • Fed ID: 59-3081792 • Fax: (813) 254-5907

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. • TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 • USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

1	MISC	MISC INSTALL ITEMS, CABLES, CONNECTORS, ADAPTERS, WIRETIES, ETC	\$ 150.00	\$ 127.50
20	INSTALLATION	To include: remove old 80" lcd display and move it down approx. 18", install back on wall, reuse mount, mount new computer & dvd to wall, mount web cam, install new jack plate around desk height for hdmi & vga inputs to TV. Mount new microphone to ceiling. Install customer provided Panasonic AWHE130 and wall mount. Hook cat 6 a to customer provided AWRP655 controller on 5 th input.	\$ 95.00	\$ 1900.00
		Electrical will need to be provided In TV location and at camera location, and is not included in this quote.		
		1 - Cat 6A SHIELDED Beldon 10GX52F008, 1 Beldon 6491 HD-SDI cable, 2 – Beldon 9491 Audio runs will need to be run by the City, and is not included in this quote. Runs should be no longer than 100 meters. The runs from RM130 to 3 rd floor control room are not included in this quote.		
		On Hillsborough County Schools Bid # ITB 14115-EST		
			Total	\$ 3543.86

I have read and accept, by my signature, the terms of this ProForma invoice which govern the sale of products or services to me or, if a corporation, by me as a duly authorized representative of said corporation. When sent by facsimile, I agree that my signature shall be conclusive evidence of the Buyer's acceptance of these terms. Price quoted does not include applicable sales tax, shipping charges, installation, or training charges, unless otherwise specified.

ACCEPTED AND AGREED BY:

Print Name: _____ Date: _____

Ph: (813) 253-2774 • Fed ID: 59-3081792 • Fax: (813) 254-5907

Encore BROADCAST SOLUTIONS, INC.

2104 WEST KENNEDY BLVD. • TAMPA, FLORIDA 33606-1535 • USA

www.encorebroadcast.com
dkeefe@encorebroadcast.com

Signature: _____ Title: _____

Dennis M. Keefe _____ Encore Representative